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HP Wireless Barcode Scanner

Brand : HP

Product code: E6P34AA

Product name : Wireless Barcode Scanner

USB 2.0, Li-lon, 2100 mAh

HP Wireless Barcode Scanner:

Get a smart wireless barcode scanner that charges while it works. Minimize clutter in the workspace with
a smart wireless scanner that reads a range of codes and recharges in the included presentation stand.

Features

Get up and running quickly with software utility or barcode configuration and Bluetooth® pairing to your

RPOS platform.

Easily switch between handheld or presentation scanning mode without slowing the transaction, and
charge the scanner while it’s in the stand.

Enjoy accurate capture of 1D and 2D barcodes. Accept printed loyalty offers and coupons, and barcodes
displayed on a customer’s cell phone. Be confident in the accuracy of the transaction with visual and
audible confirmation of a good barcode read.

Scanning

Type *

Scanner type *
Sensor type *

Ports & interfaces
Connectivity technology *
Standard interfaces *
USB version

Wireless range
Bluetooth version
Operating frequency
PC connection

Performance

LED indicators
Product colour *

Handheld bar code reader
1D/2D
Laser

Wireless
USB

2.0

30m
2.0+EDR
2400 MHz
USB 2.0

Charging, Power, Data
Black

Power

Power source type *
Power consumption (typical)
Battery technology
Battery capacity

Charging time

Input voltage

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight *

Base weight

Base dimensions (WxDxH)

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

Battery, USB
25W

Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
2100 mAh

16 h

5V

71 mm

181 mm

100 mm

245¢g

246 g

186 x 99 x 56 mm

84716070

Publication date: 01-MAR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



NN A
887758716380

0887758716380

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 01-MAR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



