

HP Wireless Barcode Scanner

Brand: HP Product code: E6P34AA

Product name: Wireless Barcode Scanner

USB 2.0, Li-lon, 2100 mAh

HP Wireless Barcode Scanner:

Get a smart wireless barcode scanner that charges while it works. Minimize clutter in the workspace with a smart wireless scanner that reads a range of codes and recharges in the included presentation stand.

Features

Get up and running quickly with software utility or barcode configuration and Bluetooth® pairing to your RPOS platform.

Easily switch between handheld or presentation scanning mode without slowing the transaction, and charge the scanner while it's in the stand.

Enjoy accurate capture of 1D and 2D barcodes. Accept printed loyalty offers and coupons, and barcodes displayed on a customer's cell phone. Be confident in the accuracy of the transaction with visual and audible confirmation of a good barcode read.





Scanning		Power	
Type *	Handheld bar code reader	Power source type *	Battery, USB
Scanner type *	1D/2D	Power consumption (typical)	2.5 W
Sensor type *	Laser	Battery technology	Lithium-Ion (Li-Ion)
Ports & interfaces		Battery capacity	2100 mAh
Connectivity technology *	Wireless	Charging time	16 h
Standard interfaces *	USB	Input voltage	5 V
USB version	2.0	Weight & dimensions	
Wireless range	30 m	Width	71 mm
Bluetooth version	2.0+EDR	Depth	181 mm
Operating frequency	2400 MHz	Height	100 mm
PC connection	USB 2.0	Weight *	245 g
Performance		Base weight	246 g
LED indicators	Charging, Power, Data	Base dimensions (WxDxH)	186 x 99 x 56 mm
Product colour *	Black	Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	84716070





887758716380

0887758716380

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.